SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ORDERING INFORMATION.
DOUBLE FLOAT ® Pump Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Mercury activated, wide-angle switch designed to control pumps up to 1 HP at 120 VAC
and 2 HP at 230 VAC.
This mercury activated, wide-angle pump switch provides automatic control of pumps in non-
potable water and sewage applications. It is well-suited for confined applications requiring an
accurate pumping range. It is not sensitive to rotation or turbulence.  This switch is voltage

Call or fax your order!
1-888-DIAL-SJE (1-888-342-5753)  •  Fax 218-847-4617
ORDERING INFORMATION
F.24
Product offering and pricing are subject to change without notice.
Please visit www.sjerhombus.com for the most current information.
PUMP DOWN PUMP UP
List
Price
Shipping
WeightPart# Description Part# Description
1002022 15DFD1WP 1002030 15DFU1WP $178.11 3.63 lbs.
1002024 15DFD2WP 1002032 15DFU2WP $182.68 3.64 lbs.
1002026 15DFD1WOP 1002034 15DFU1WOP $168.04 3.55 lbs.
1002028 15DFD2WOP 1002036 15DFU2WOP $171.39 3.51 lbs.
1002038 20DFD1WP 1002046 20DFU1WP $184.46 4.04 lbs.
1002040 20DFD2WP 1002048 20DFU2WP $189.01 4.08 lbs.
1002042 20DFD1WOP 1002050 20DFU1WOP $174.41 3.97 lbs.
1002044 20DFD2WOP 1002052 20DFU2WOP $177.74 4.01 lbs.